EvoGrid_LED_2x2  05/18  page 1 of 5
Recessed
EvoGrid
LED 2x2
Up to 4500 lumens
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide	 Example:  2EVG30L840-2-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Air
Function
Lumens Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
2 EV G  – 2  –  –  –  –
2	 2' EV	 EvoGrid G	 Grid blank	 Static
H	 Air
Return
30L	 3000
nominal
delivered
lumens
38L	 3800
nominal
delivered
lumens
45L	 4500
nominal
delivered
lumens
830	 80 CRI,
3000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
2	 2' D	 Diffuse
(opal)
DS	 Diffuse
smooth
(opal)
R	 Diffuse
round
ribbed
(opal)
RS	 Diffuse
round
smooth
(opal)
UNV	 Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
120 1	 120V
277 1	 277V
347	 347V
DIM 1,6	 Dimming
SDIM	 Step
dimming
to 40%
input
power
XDIM 2	 MarkX
phase
dimming
L3D 	 Lutron
Hi-lume
A 1%
dimming
LDE	 Lutron
LDE5, 5%
dimming
DALI	 DALI